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SUMMARY

CHAPTER REPORT

GPAs are calculated on active membership of organizations (identified on organization’s rosters submitted to the
Office of Greek Life) and includes any new members brought into the organization recorded at the end of Fall 2024
semester.

COMPARISON BREAKDOWN

Cumulative GPAs Only

GPAs are calculated on active membership of organizations (identified on organization’s rosters submitted to the
Office of Greek Life) and does not include new members brought into the organization during the Fall 2024 semester.

** Indicates that the chapter has 3 or less members at the end of the semester and therefore
grades are kept private from the public **



CHAPTER REPORT

ORGANIZATION
Alpha Chi Rho

Alpha lota Chi

Alpha Kappa Alpha
Alpha Sigma Rho
Delta Chi

Delta Phi Epsilon
Delta Xi Delta

Kappa Sigma
Lambda Tau Omega
Lambda Theta Alpha
Lambda Upsilon Lambda
Mu Sigma Upsilon
Omega Phi Chi
Omega Psi Phi

Phi Delta Theta

Phi Sigma Sigma

Pi Kappa Alpha
Sigma Delta Phi
Sigma Delta Tau
Sigma Gamma Rho
Sigma Lambda Beta
Sigma Lambda Upsilon
Sigma Pi

Sigma Sigma Sigma
Tau Phi Beta

Theta Kappa Chi
Theta Phi Alpha
Theta Xi

Zeta Phi Beta

Fall 2024 GPA
2.902

3.454
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2.897
3.377
3.564
3.252
3.704

*kk%x

3.461

*kkk

2.813
3.386
3.278
3.078
3.447
3.395
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3.670
2.410
3.437
2.983
3.473
3.323
3.309
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| Cumulative GPA
3.158

3.473
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3.010
3.385
3.623
3.258
3.509
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3.163

*kk*

3.230
3.386
3.385
3.074
3.583
3.395

*kk*

3.370
3.017
3.463
3.204
3.448
3.428
3.336

*kkk




COMPARISON BREAKDOWN

All Greek (459 active members) 3.315
All Fraternity 3.155
All Sorority 3.416
All Montclair State University Undergraduates 3.125
All Montclair State University Female Undergraduates 3.203
All Montclair State University Male Undergraduates 3.025

Interfraternity Council (IFC) 3.148
(7 chapters, 160 members) )
National Panhellenic Conference (NPC) 3.412
(5 chapters, 220 members) )
National Pan-Hellenic Council (NPHC) 5 853
(5 chapters, 7 members) )
The Local Council (TLC) 3.485
(5 chapters, 45 members) )
United Greek Coalition (UGC) 3.357
(12 chapters, 27 members) )




