

# GREEK LIFE GRADE REPORT Fall 2024

Report prepared January 14, 2025

Office of Greek Life Student Center, Office 104 F, G and H

#### **SUMMARY**

#### **CHAPTER REPORT**

GPAs are calculated on active membership of organizations (identified on organization's rosters submitted to the Office of Greek Life) and includes any new members brought into the organization recorded at the end of Fall 2024 semester.

## **COMPARISON BREAKDOWN**

## **Cumulative GPAs Only**

GPAs are calculated on active membership of organizations (identified on organization's rosters submitted to the Office of Greek Life) and does not include new members brought into the organization during the Fall 2024 semester.

\*\* Indicates that the chapter has 3 or less members at the end of the semester and therefore grades are kept private from the public \*\*

# **CHAPTER REPORT**

ORGANIZATION	Fall 2024 GPA	Cumulative GPA
Alpha Chi Rho	2.902	3.158
Alpha lota Chi	3.454	3.473
Alpha Kappa Alpha	***	****
Alpha Sigma Rho	***	****
Delta Chi	2.897	3.010
Delta Phi Epsilon	3.377	3.385
Delta Xi Delta	3.564	3.623
Kappa Sigma	3.252	3.258
Lambda Tau Omega	3.704	3.509
Lambda Theta Alpha	***	****
Lambda Upsilon Lambda	3.461	3.163
Mu Sigma Upsilon	***	****
Omega Phi Chi	2.813	3.230
Omega Psi Phi	***	****
Phi Delta Theta	3.386	3.386
Phi Sigma Sigma	3.278	3.385
Pi Kappa Alpha	3.078	3.074
Sigma Delta Phi	3.447	3.583
Sigma Delta Tau	3.395	3.395
Sigma Gamma Rho	***	****
Sigma Lambda Beta	3.670	3.370
Sigma Lambda Upsilon	***	****
Sigma Pi	2.410	3.017
Sigma Sigma	3.437	3.463
Tau Phi Beta	2.983	3.204
Theta Kappa Chi	3.473	3.448
Theta Phi Alpha	3.323	3.428
Theta Xi	3.309	3.336
Zeta Phi Beta	***	***

# **COMPARISON BREAKDOWN**

All Greek (459 active members)	3.315
All Fraternity	3.155
All Sorority	3.416
All Montclair State University Undergraduates	3.125
All Montclair State University Female Undergraduates	3.203
All Montclair State University Male Undergraduates	3.025

Interfraternity Council (IFC) (7 chapters, 160 members)	3.148
National Panhellenic Conference (NPC) (5 chapters, 220 members)	3.412
National Pan-Hellenic Council (NPHC) (5 chapters, 7 members)	2.853
The Local Council (TLC) (5 chapters, 45 members)	3.485
United Greek Coalition (UGC) (12 chapters, 27 members)	3.357